


The essence of oak

I campioni fotografati servono a dare un’idea indicativa del prodotto, colori e strutture non hanno 
nessun valore impegnativo. _ The samples photographed are intended to give an approximate idea 
of the product; the colours and textures shown are not binding. _ Die abgebildeten Muster sollen eine 
Vorstellung von dem Produkt vermitteln, Farben und Formen sind nicht verbindlich. _ Les échantillons 
sur photos servent à transmettre une idée du produit, des couleurs et des structures. Ils ne sont 
donnés qu’à titre indicatif et n’engagent pas le producteur. _ Las muestras fotografiadas sirven para 
dar una idea indicativa del producto, por lo que ni los colores ni las estructuras son vinculantes.



INSPIRING
BETTER
LIVING

EN_Right from the beginning, we’ve 
devoted our efforts to exploring 
and promoting porcelain stoneware, 
a material that teams beauty with 
versatility. We are deeply bound to 
the Italian ceramic tradition, and 
have invested pride and passion 
in carrying forward this heritage 
in over 150 countries worldwide. 
As ambassadors of Italian 
craftsmanship, our commitment to 
providing sustainable solutions for 
the well-being of the community 
and the environment is a model 
of excellence. We are Mirage, the 
company where each ceramic 
surface has a story to tell, bursting 
with beauty and passion.

FR_Dès nos débuts, nous nous sommes 
plongés avec dévouement dans 
l’exploration et la valorisation du grès 
cérame, un matériau qui allie la beauté 
esthétique à la versatilité. Profondément 
liés à la tradition céramique Made in 
Italy, c’est avec orgueil et passion que 
nous avons transmis cet héritage à 
plus de 150 pays du monde entier. En 
tant qu’ambassadeurs du Made in Italy, 
notre engagement dans la réalisation de 
solutions durables pour le bien-être de 
la communauté et de l’environnement 
représente un paradigme d’excellence. 
Nous sommes Mirage, l’entreprise dans 
laquelle la céramique se transforme en 
narration et où chaque surface raconte 
une histoire riche en passion et en beauté. 

DE_Seit unserer Firmengründung 
widmen wir uns mit großer Hingabe 
der Erforschung und Valorisierung 
des Feinsteinzeugs, eines Materials, 
das die ästhetische Schönheit mit der 
Vielseitigkeit verbindet. Wir fühlen eine 
tiefe Verbundenheit mit der italienischen 
Keramiktradition und geben dieses Erbe 
stolz in mehr als 150 Ländern in der 
ganzen Welt weiter. Als Botschafter des 
„Made in Italy“ stellt unser Engagement 
in der Fertigung von nachhaltigen 
Lösungen zum Wohl der Gemeinschaft 
und der Umwelt ein Musterbeispiel dar. 
Wir sind Mirage, die Firma, in der die 
Keramik zur Erzählung wird und in der 
jede Oberfläche eine Geschichte voll 
Leidenschaft und Schönheit erzählt.

ES_Desde nuestros inicios, 
nos dedicamos a explorar y 
desarrollar el gres porcelánico, 
un material que combina belleza 
estética y versatilidad. Arraigados 
profundamente en la tradición 
cerámica Made in Italy, con orgullo 
y pasión hemos continuado este 
legado en más de 150 países de todo 
el mundo. En calidad de embajadores 
del Made in Italy, nuestro compromiso 
en hacer soluciones sostenibles 
para el bienestar de la comunidad y 
del medioambiente representa un 
paradigma de excelencia. Somos 
Mirage, la empresa que transforma la 
cerámica en una narración y donde 
cada superficie cuenta una historia 
que desprende pasión y belleza.

ZH_自公司成立之初，我们就致力于探
索和改进陶瓷石器这种集美观与多功能
于一身的材料。 我们深深扎根于 "意
大利制造 "的陶瓷传统，带着自豪和激
情，我们在全球 150 多个国家和地区
延续着这一传统。 作为 "意大利制造 "
的代言人，我们致力于为社区和环境的
福祉提供可持续的解决方案，这代表了
一种卓越的典范。 我们是 Mirage 公
司，在这里，陶瓷成为一种叙事方式，
每一个表面都在讲述一个充满激情和美
丽的故事。

Fin dai nostri esordi, ci siamo immersi con dedizione 
nell’esplorazione e valorizzazione del gres porcellanato, 
un materiale che unisce la bellezza estetica alla versatilità. 
Profondamente legati alla tradizione ceramica Made in 
Italy, è con orgoglio e passione che abbiamo portato 
avanti quest’eredità in oltre 150 Paesi nel Mondo. Come 
ambasciatori del Made in Italy, il nostro impegno nella 
realizzazione di soluzioni sostenibili per il benessere della 
comunità e dell’ambiente rappresenta un paradigma di 
eccellenza. Siamo Mirage, l’azienda in cui la ceramica si 
trasforma in narrazione e dove ogni superficie racconta 
una storia ricca di passione e bellezza.
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Il nome Izumi è una scelta carica di significato simbolico, strettamente 
legato alla natura: in giapponese, infatti, significa “sorgente. L’acqua, 
elemento spesso associato alla purificazione e alla rinascita, evoca la 
purezza e il rinnovamento che desideriamo trasmettere. Questo nome è 
stato scelto per catturare l’essenza del nostro progetto: un invito a ristabilire 
un legame con la tranquillità e la freschezza delle origini naturali.

Un omaggio alla bellezza inconfondibile della natura, dedicato a chi 
cerca un rifugio di pace, dove il tempo si ferma e la bellezza si esprime in 
tutta la sua forza.

EN_ The name Izumi carries a profound symbolic weight, closely connected to the natural world. In 
Japanese, it means 'spring’. As an element often linked to purification and rebirth, water symbolises 
the purity and renewal we aim to convey. We chose this name to encapsulate the essence of our 
project: an invitation to reconnect with the tranquillity and freshness of nature.
A tribute to nature's unparalleled beauty, dedicated to those seeking a peaceful retreat where 
time stands still and beauty reigns supreme.

DE_ Der Name Izumi hat eine symbolische Bedeutung, die in enger Verbindung mit der Natur steht: 
Er bedeutet auf Japanisch „Quelle“. Das Element Wasser, häufig mit Reinigung und Wiedergeburt 
in Zusammenhang gebracht, evoziert die Reinheit und Erneuerung, die wir vermitteln möchten. Mit 
diesem Namen möchten wir den Kern unseres Konzepts auf den Punkt bringen: Ein Statement für die 
Rückbesinnung auf die Ruhe und Frische der natürlichen Ursprünge.
Eine Hommage an die einzigartige Schönheit der Natur. An einen Rückzugsort, wo die Zeit stillsteht 
und die Schönheit sich in all ihrer Kraft entfaltet.

FR_ Le nom Izumi est un choix hautement symbolique, étroitement lié à la nature : en effet, en japo-
nais, il signifie « source ». L’eau, élément souvent associé à la purification et à la renaissance, évoque 
la pureté et le renouvèlement que nous souhaitons transmettre. Ce nom a été choisi pour saisir 
l’essence même de notre projet : une invitation à renouer un lien avec la tranquillité et la fraîcheur 
des origines naturelles.
Un hommage à la beauté incomparable de la nature, dédié à tous ceux qui cherchent un havre 
de paix, où le temps s’arrête et la beauté s’exprime avec toute sa force.

ES_ El nombre Izumi es una elección llena de significado simbólico y estrechamente ligada a la 
naturaleza; y es que en japonés significa «fuente». El agua, un elemento que a menudo se asocia 
a la purificación y al renacimiento, evoca la pureza y renovación que queremos transmitir. Hemos 
elegido este nombre para que capture la esencia de nuestro proyecto: una invitación a restablecer 
una conexión con la tranquilidad y la frescura de los orígenes naturales.
Un homenaje a la inconfundible belleza de la naturaleza, dedicado a quienes buscan un remanso 
de paz, donde el tiempo se detiene y lo bonito se expresa con todo su esplendor.

ZH_ 该系列的名字 Izumi 蕴含着深刻的象征意义，彰显了与自然界的密切联系。Izumi 在日语中意为“泉”。
它还有着“净化”和“重生”之寓意，契合我们希望传递的“纯洁”、“更新”之感。这个命名精准概括了该
项目的精髓：邀请您与自然世界的宁静与清新重建连接。

向无与伦比的自然之美致敬，最适合渴望宁静休憩之所的用户，品味仿佛时间凝固的致美空间。

A name
with
a meaning
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Mirage celebra la straordinaria bellezza 
del legno di rovere, esaltando l’autenticità 
di un materiale eterno, simbolo di fascino 
senza tempo, emblema indiscusso 
di casa, forza e vitalità. Izumi nasce 
dall’unione tra innovazione industriale e 
il valore dell’essenza originaria, dando 
vita a una collezione in gres porcellanato 
dal realismo sorprendente. Questa 
reinterpretazione combina un’estetica 
semplice ma sofisticata, capace di 
arricchire gli spazi contemporanei con 
un design ispirato alla natura, realizzato 
attraverso le tecnologie più avanzate e 
performanti.

The essence of oak

EN_ Mirage celebrates the extraordinary beauty 
of oak wood, highlighting the authenticity of 
an everlasting material, a timeless symbol of 
charm, and an undisputed emblem of home, 
strength, and vitality. Izumi is the result of industrial 
innovation coming together with the value of the 
inspiring wood finish, giving rise to a collection of 
porcelain stoneware with astounding realism. This 
reinterpretation combines a simple yet sophisticated 
aesthetic, enriching contemporary spaces with 
nature-inspired design, achieved through the most 
advanced and high-performing technologies.

FR_ Mirage célèbre l’extraordinaire beauté du bois 
de chêne, en mettant en valeur l’authenticité d’un 
matériau éternel, symbole de charme intemporel 
qui représente indiscutablement le foyer, la force 
et la vitalité. Izumi est le fruit de la rencontre entre 
innovation industrielle et valeur de l’essence 
d’origine et créé une collection en grès cérame d’un 
réalisme surprenant. Cette réinterprétation associe 
une esthétique simple mais sophistiquée, capable 
d’enrichir les espaces contemporains, à un design 
inspiré de la nature, réalisé avec les technologies les 
plus innovantes et performantes.

DE_ Mirage feiert die außergewöhnliche Schönheit 
von Eichenholz, die Authentizität eines langlebigen 
Materials, das für zeitlosen Charme steht und 
unbestrittenes Symbol für Geborgenheit, Kraft und 
Vitalität ist. Die Feinsteinzeugkollektion Izumi beruht 
auf der Verbindung von technologischer Innovation 
und der wertigen Ausstrahlung echten Eichenholzes 
und überrascht durch eine sehr realistische 
Anmutung. Sie vereint eine schlichte und zugleich 
subtile Ästhetik, die in modernen Raumwelten edle 
Akzente setzt, mit einem naturnahen Design, das 
den modernsten und effektivsten Technologien zu 
verdanken ist.

ES_ Mirage celebra la magnificencia de la madera 
de roble, realzando la autenticidad de un material 
eterno, símbolo de belleza atemporal, emblema 
indiscutible de hogar, fuerza y vitalidad. Izumi nace 
de la unión entre la innovación industrial y el valor 
de la madera original, dando vida a una colección 
de gres porcelánico con un realismo sorprendente. 
Esta reinterpretación combina una estética sencilla 
pero sofisticada, capaz de decorar los espacios 
contemporáneos con un diseño inspirado en la 
naturaleza, creado a través de las tecnologías más 
avanzadas y de alto rendimiento.

ZH_ Mirage 热爱橡木的非凡美感，因此通过该系列的材料展示恒
久耐用的真实美感，让它成为永恒魅力的符号，成为美好家园、无
限力量与源源活力的象征。Izumi 巧妙地将工业创新与精美木质饰
面相结合，推出这一瓷质砖系列，呈现令人惊叹的现实主义色彩。
以精致极简的美学理念重塑材料，以自然为灵感的设计方式，辅以
最先进的高性能技术，塑造更丰富精美的现代空间。
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Izumi si presenta in tre espressioni di colore che riflettono le tonalità naturali del rovere: 
Chiaro, Nocciola e Miele, ciascuna progettata per armonizzarsi con diversi stili di interni, 
dalla casa rustica moderna agli ambienti più minimalisti ed eleganti.
Oltre ai colori, IZUMI offre  tre selezioni qualitative:
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

EN_ Izumi is available in three expressions of colour that 
mirror the natural hues of oak: Pale, Hazelnut and Honey, 
each designed to blend with various interior styles, from 
modern rustic to minimalist and elegant settings.
In addition to colours, IZUMI offers three quality selections:
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

FR_ Izumi est proposée en trois nuances de couleur qui 
reflètent les teintes naturelles du chêne : Clair, Noisette 
et Miel, chacune étudiée pour s’adapter à divers styles 
de décoration d’intérieur, de la maison rustique moderne 
aux espaces plus minimalistes et élégants.
En plus des couleurs, IZUMI offre trois versions :
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

DE_ Izumi kommt in drei Farbstellungen daher, die den 
natürlichen Farben von Eiche nachempfunden sind: Hell, 
Haselnuss und Honiggelb. Jede dieser Farbstellungen 
passt zu verschiedenen Stilrichtungen, von der rustikalen, 
modernen Privatwohnung bis hin zu minimalistischen, 
eleganten Raumwelten.
Neben den Farbstellungen bietet Izumi drei Varianten:
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

ES_ Izumi se presenta en tres propuestas cromáticas 
que reflejan los tonos naturales del roble: Claro, Avellana 
y Miel, cada uno diseñado para armonizar con diferentes 
estilos de interiorismo, desde la casa rústica moderna 
hasta los ambientes más minimalistas y elegantes.
Además de los colores, IZUMI ofrece tres selecciones  
de calidad:
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

ZH_ Izumi 可选三种自然橡木色调：Chiaro（灰白色）、Nocciola 
（榛子色）和Miele（蜂蜜色）。无论是现代乡村还是简约优雅，每
一种颜色都能与不同的室内风格完美融合。
除了色彩，IZUMI 还有三种质地选择：
SELEZIONATO, CLASSICO, AUTENTICO.

IZ01    chiaro selezionato

IZ04    nocciola selezionato

IZ07    miele selezionato

IZ02    chiaro classico

IZ05    nocciola classico

IZ08    miele classico

IZ03    chiaro autentico

IZ06    nocciola autentico

IZ09    miele autentico

SELEZIONATO CLASSICO AUTENTICO
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3 selezioni in 3 colori
3 selections in 3 colours / 3 Varianten in 3 Farben
3 versions en 3 couleurs  / 3 selecciones en 3 colores
3 种颜色 3 种选择

SELEZIONATO
(chiaro IZ01 - nocciola IZ04 - miele IZ07)

CLASSICO
(chiaro IZ04 - nocciola IZ05 - miele IZ06)

 AUTENTICO
(chiaro IZ07 - nocciola IZ08 - miele IZ09)

4 formati
sizes / Formate  / formats / formatos / 种尺寸 

(20x120, 25x150, 20x180, 10x60)

2 finiture
finishes / Oberflächen / finitions / acabados / 种饰面 

(Spazzolata SP - Waxed WAX)

1 spessore
thickness / Stärke  / épaisseur / espesor / 种厚度

9 mm

The
selections
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Senza nodi e dalle striature 
uniformi, ideale per chi cerca 
una superficie pulita e moderna.

Con nodi naturali visibili che 
incarnano la spontaneità e la 
bellezza del legno vero.

EN_ With prominent natural knots that 
showcase the authentic character and 
beauty of genuine wood.

FR_ Avec des nœuds naturels visibles qui 
incarnent la spontanéité et la beauté du 
bois véritable.

DE_ Mit sichtbaren, natürlichen Aststellen, 
die das gewachsene Materialbild und die 
Schönheit von Echtholz wiedergeben.

ES_ Los nudos naturales a la vista encar-
nan la espontaneidad y la belleza de la 
madera más auténtica.

ZH_ 醒目的天然木节，展现如实木般栩栩如生的
质地和美感。

EN_ Featuring a smooth, consistent grain 
and no knots, it's perfect for creating a 
sleek, contemporary look.

FR_ Sans nœuds et avec des veines uni-
formes, idéale pour une surface nette et 
moderne.

DE_ Ohne Aststellen und mit einheitlichen 
Bänderungen: die ideale Lösung für cleane, 
moderne Flächenbilder.

ES_ Sin nudos y con un veteado uniforme, 
ideal para quienes buscan una superficie 
limpia y moderna.

ZH_ 表面光滑，纹理一致无木节，最适合塑造时
尚而现代的空间风格。

Celebrazione del carattere deciso del 
legno con nodi e crepe stuccate per un 
effetto naturale autentico.

EN_ Celebrating the distinctive character 
of wood with filled knots and cracks for an 
authentic, natural look.

ZH_ 通过逼真的结节和裂缝彰显木材的独特特
性，呈现纯正的天然材料效果。

ES_  Potenciación del carácter fuerte de la 
madera con nudos y grietas tratadas para 
conseguir un aspecto natural auténtico.

DE_  Mit Aststellen und gespachtelten Holzris-
sen in einer authentischen naturnahen Optik, 
die den markanten Charakter des Holzes feiert. 

FR_  Célébration de la force du bois avec 
des nœuds et des fissures comblées pour 
un effet naturel authentique.

Come la versione Selezionato, ma 
con effetto leggermente cerato e 
venature delicatamente a rilievo, 
percepibili al tatto.

EN_ Similar to the Selezionato version, but 
with a subtle waxed finish and gently raised 
veining that you can feel.

FR_ Comme la version Selezionato, mais avec 
un effet légèrement ciré et des veines délica-
tement en relief, perceptibles au toucher.

DE_ Wie die Variante Selezionato, doch mit 
einer dezenten Wachsoptik und leicht erha-
benen, taktilen Äderungen. 

ES_ Como la versión Selezionato, pero con un 
efecto ligeramente encerado y unas vetas en 
relieve delicado y perceptible al tacto.

ZH_ 该系列与 Selezionato 版本类似，但以精细的蜡
质饰面呈现出更柔和的纹理和更细腻的触感。

Wax

SELEZIONATO CLASSICO AUTENTICO

SELEZIONATO
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IZ01 IZ04 IZ07

SELEZIONATO
Izumi

captures the 
beauty of a 

natural, timeless 
elegance.
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Floor
Chiaro Selezionato IZ 01 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
PAPIER Blossom

600x1200 | 24”x48”
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Floor
Chiaro Selezionato IZ 01 SP SQ
200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
PAPIER Blossom
600x1200 | 24”x48”
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Floor
Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 WAX SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 WAX SQ

200x1800 | 8”x71”
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Floor
Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 WAX SQ
200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 WAX SQ
200x1800 | 8”x71”
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Floor
Miele Selezionato IZ 07 SP SQ

250x1500 | 10”x60”
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Floor
Miele Selezionato IZ 07 SP SQ

250x1500 | 10”x60”
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IZ02 IZ05 IZ08

When
you say
wood,

you say 
home.

CLASSICO
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Floor
Chiaro Classico IZ 02 SP SQ

250x1500 | 10”x60”

Wall
Chiaro Classico IZ 02 SP SQ

100x600 | 4”x24”
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Floor
Chiaro Classico IZ 02 SP SQ

250x1500 | 10”x60”

Wall
Chiaro Classico IZ 02 SP SQ

100x600 | 4”x24”
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Floor
Miele Classico IZ 08 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
PAPIER Maison Purple 

600x1200 | 24”x48”
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Floor
Miele Classico IZ 08 SP SQ
200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
PAPIER Maison Purple 
600x1200 | 24”x48”

34 35



IZ03 IZ06 IZ09

Embraced
by a vibrant 

essence
that

reveals
its roots.

AUTENTICO
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Floor
Nocciola Autentico IZ 06 SP SQ

250x1500 | 10”x60”
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Floor
Pottery SP SQ

800x800 |31½”x31½” 
Miele Autentico IZ 09 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
Miele Autentico IZ 09 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Washbasin
BATHMOOD Flair Up Globe Bianco
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Floor
Pottery SP SQ

800x800 |31½”x31½” 
Miele Autentico IZ 09 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Wall
Miele Autentico IZ 09 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”
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Floor
Chiaro Autentico IZ 03 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Counter
RECONCRETE Terrazzo Caribbean RO 12 SP SQ

600x1197 | 24”x48”
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Floor
Chiaro Autentico IZ 03 SP SQ

200x1200 | 8”x48”

Counter
RECONCRETE Terrazzo Caribbean RO 12 SP SQ

600x1197 | 24”x48”
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SELEZIONATO
IZ 01

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ / WAX SQ 

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

200x1800 8”x71” 
WAX SQ

CLASSICO
IZ 02

100x600 4”x24” 
SP SQ 

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

AUTENTICO
IZ 03

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

9 mm
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SELEZIONATO
IZ 04

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ / WAX SQ 

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

200x1800 8”x71” 
WAX SQ

CLASSICO
IZ 05

100x600 4”x24” 
SP SQ 

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

AUTENTICO
IZ 06

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

9 mm
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SELEZIONATO
IZ 07

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ / WAX SQ 

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

200x1800 8”x71” 
WAX SQ

CLASSICO
IZ 08

100x600 4”x24” 
SP SQ 

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

AUTENTICO
IZ 09

200x1200 8”x48” 
SP SQ

250x1500 10”x60” 
SP SQ

9 mm
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Riassuntivo formati e imballi
Summary of sizes and packaging / Übersicht über Formate und Verpackungen
Récapitulatif formats et emballages / Sinóptico de formatos y embalajes / 规格和包装概述

* Finitura a becco di civetta / One-round edge shaping

100x600
4"x24"

200x1200
8"x48"

200x1200
8"x48"

250x1500
10"x60"

200x1800
8"x71"

Spessore - Thickness  9 mm  9 mm  9 mm  9 mm  9 mm
Superficie - Finish SP SQ WAX SQ SP SQ SP SQ WAX SQ

Chiaro Selezionato IZ 01 — CAU7 CAI1 CAO4 CAL0

Chiaro Classico IZ 02 CBC7 — CAI2 CAO5 —

Chiaro Autentico IZ 03 — — CAI3 CAO6 —

Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 — CAU8 CAI4 CAO7 CAL2

Nocciola Classico IZ 05 CBC8 — CAI5 CAO8 —

Nocciola Autentico IZ 06 — — CAI6 CAM6 —

Miele Selezionato IZ 07 — CAU9 CAI7 CAO9 CAL6

Miele Classico IZ 08 CBC9 — CAI8 CAP0 —

Miele Autentico IZ 09 — — CAI9 CAM7 —

Peso lordo per scatola
Gross weight per box 14,28 30,33 29,02 23,58 39,85

Pezzi per scatola
Pieces for box 10 6 6 3 5

Mq. scatola
Mq. box 0,60 1,44 1,44 1,125 1,80

Scatole per full pallet
Boxes per full pallet 60 32 32 30 36

Mq./pallet 36,00 46,08 46,08 33,75 64,80

Pottery Battiscopa Gradino A Gradino B

800x800
311/2"x311/2"

72x600
27/8”x24”

330x1200
131/5"x48"

330x1200
131/5"x48"

Spessore - Thickness  9 mm
Superficie - Finish SP SQ SP SP SP

Chiaro Selezionato IZ 01

CBS9

CCW6 CCY1 CCZ4

Chiaro Classico IZ 02 CCW7 CCY2 CCZ5

Chiaro Autentico IZ 03 CCW8 CCY3 CCZ6

Nocciola Selezionato IZ 04 CCW9 CCY4 CCZ7

Nocciola Classico IZ 05 CCX0 CCY5 CCZ8

Nocciola Autentico IZ 06 CCX1 CCY6 CCZ9

Miele Selezionato IZ 07 CCX2 CCZ0 CDA0

Miele Classico IZ 08 CCX3 CCZ1 CDA1

Miele Autentico IZ 09 CCX4 CCZ2 CDA2

Peso lordo per scatola
Gross weight per box 26,90 - - -

Pezzi per scatola
Pieces for box 2 10 4 2

Mq. scatola
Mq. box 1,28

Scatole per full pallet
Boxes per full pallet 48

Mq./pallet 61,44

SP: Spazzolato     WAX: Waxed

A: Disponibile_Available

SP
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STANDARD EN 14411 - G
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
技术特征

NORMA
STANDARD
NORM
NORME
NORMA
ЗНАЧЕНИЯ
标准

VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE EN 14411 - G
VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES EN 14411 - G 
VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS EN 14411 - G
ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ СТАНДАРТОМ EN 14411-G
EN 14411 - G标准规定值

*VALORE MEDIO MIRAGE
 MIRAGE  AVERAGE VALUE
 MIRAGE MITTELWERT
 VALEURS MOYEN MIRAGE
 VALOR MEDIO MIRAGE
 СРЕДНЕЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ MIRAGE
 MIRAGE平均值

CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS - MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN 
DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES -
CARACTERÍSTICAS DIMENSIONALES - РАЗМЕРНЫЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ - 尺寸特征

SP WAX

LATI
SIDES - SEITEN
COTES - CANTOS
РАЗМЕРЫ СТОРОН - 侧边

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

SPESSORE
THICKNESS - DICKE
EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR
ТОЛЩИНА - 厚度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 5,0% MAX
(± 0,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES - GERADLINIGKEIT DER KANTEN
RECTITUDE DES ARETES  - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS
КОСОУГОЛЬНОСТЬ - 边角平直度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 0,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ORTOGONALITÀ
RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKEIT 
PERPENDICULARITÉ - ORTOGONALIDAD
КРИВИЗНА СТОРОН - 直角度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

PLANARITÀ
SURFACE FLATNESS - EBENFLÄCHIGKEIT
PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD
КРИВИЗНА ЛИЦЕВОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ - 平整度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,4% MAX
(± 1,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME
ABSORPTION D’EAU - ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA
ВОДОПОГЛОЩЕНИЕ - 吸水率

EN ISO
10545-3 ≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,1%

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN
ПРЕДЕЛ ПРОЧНОСТИ ПРИ ИЗГИБЕ - 抗弯强度

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N (< 7,5 mm)
S ≥ 1.300 N (> 7,5 mm)

R ≥ 35 N/mm2.

 9 mm:   S ≥ 2.400 N   R ≥ 48 N/mm2

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
IMPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES
УДАРОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 抗冲击强度

EN ISO
10545-5

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

> 0,48

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE
ABRASION RESISTANCE - ABRIEBFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION - RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ИСТИРАНИЮ - 耐磨强度

EN ISO
10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 < 150 mm3

COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL-EXPANSION - LINEARER WÄRMEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT 
COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACIÓN TÉRMICA LINEAL
КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ЛИНЕЙНОГО ТЕРМИЧЕСКОГО РАСШИРЕНИЯ - 线性热膨胀系数

EN ISO
10545-8 — =6,6x10-6°C-1 

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS - BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN TEMPERATURSCHWANKUNGEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TÉRMICOS
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ПЕРЕПАДАМ ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ - 耐热突变性

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA AL GELO
FROST RESISTANCE - FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AU GEL - RESISTENCIA  AL HIELO
МОРОЗОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐冻性

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA ALL’ATTACCO CHIMICO
RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS - CHEMIKALIENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ATTAQUE CHIMIQUE - RESISTENCIA QUÍMICA
ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ СТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐化学品作用

EN ISO
10545-13 B MIN. A LA HA

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS
УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ К ПЯТНООБРАЗОВАНИЮ - 防污性

EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

5

CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO
LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE - ABGABE  VON BLEI UND CADMIUM
PERTE DE PLOMB ET CADMIUM - CESIÓN DE PLOMO Y CADMIO
ВЫДЕЛЕНИЕ СВИНЦА И КАДМИЯ - 铅和镉的排放

EN ISO
10545-15

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

< AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO
< THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT

SCIVOLOSITÀ
SKID RESISTANCE - RUTSCHWERT
GLISSANCE - ADHERENCIA
СКОЛЬЗКОСТЬ - 防滑性

SP WAX

DM 236/89 BCRA > 0,40 > 0,40 -

ANSI A326.3 Wet and Dry ≥ 0,42 -

AS 4586 - P2 -

DIN 51130 - R9 -

DIN 51097 - - -

UNE 41901 ≥ CL1 CL1 -

BS 7976 sl.96-4S Wet and Dry - -

BS 7976 sl.55-TRL Wet and Dry - -
Per i certificati specifici, contattare Mirage SpA - For specific certificates, please contact Mirage SPA - Für die speziellen Zertifikate wenden Sie sich bitte an Mirage SpA - Pour les certificats spécifiques, veuillez contacter Mirage SPA 
Para  los certificados específicos, contactar Mirage SPA - Для сертификатов обращайтесь в компанию Mirage SpA - 关于具体的证书，请联系Mirage Spa公司

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical specifications / Technische Eigenschaften
Caractéristiques techniques / Características técnicas / 技术特征
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Mirage Granito Ceramico S.p.a.

Uffici e Stabilimento 
41026 - Pavullo (MO) ITALY 
Via Giardini Nord, 225 
Tel. +39 0536 29611  
www.mirage.it
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